
Klokkeslett Heat Klasse Startnr. Navn Alder Klubb

18:30:00 1 G8-10 104 Olav Øygarden G8 Lillehammer Skiklub

111 Endre Gisleberg Røed M10 Roterud IL

105 Birk Brynhildsvoll G9 Lillehammer Skiklub

112 Erik Overrein Bakke M10 Rudsbygd IL

113 Sander Nørstegård-Richardsen M10 Søre Ål IL

18:32:00 2 G8-10 102 Henrik Krogsveen G8 Lillehammer Skiklub

110 Sverre Floberghagen Alver M10 Søre Ål IL

108 Ludvig Grøtterud G9 Lillehammer Skiklub

101 Alfred Lindström Thorvaldsen G8 Lillehammer Skiklub

114 Sigurd Sandbakken M10 Roterud IL

18:34:00 3 G8-10 107 Håkon Lillemo-thorud G9 Lillehammer Skiklub

103 Nils Jørstad Runering G8 Lillehammer skiklub

109 Mantas Januska M10 Roterud IL

106 Trygve Dammen Bjerkreim G9 Lillehammer Skiklub

18:36:00 4 J8-10 125 Alma Kolstad Rønning K10 Lillehammer Skiklub

120 Ida Moldegård-Kolstad J8 Søre Ål IL

118 Lotta Overrein Bakke J8 Rudsbygd IL

122 Nikoline Brenne Pettersen J9 Lillehammer Skiklub

121 Alma Gjermundshaug-Mørkve J9 Lillehammer Skiklub

127 Astrid-Johanne Lohnbakken Granseth K10 Søre ål il

18:38:00 5 J8-10 129 Elena Samoukovic K10

119 Sara Storlien J8 Lillehammer Skiklub

116 Sarah Juell Nåvik J8 Lillehammer Skiklub

130 Emelie Høva  Vognild K10 Lillehammer Skiklub

123 Ida Bergman K10 Lillehammer Skiklub

18:40:00 6 J8-10 117 Ingrid-Helena Lohnbakken Granseth J8 Søre ål il

124 Mia Rindal K10 Søre Ål

128 Ella Johnsen K10 Roterud IL

115 Asta Isabel Kershaw J8 Lillehammer skiklub

126 Tilde Holmbakken K10 Lillehammer skiklubb



Klokkeslett Heat Klasse Startnr. Navn Alder Klubb

18:44:00 7 G8-10 105 Birk Brynhildsvoll G9 Lillehammer Skiklub

101 Alfred Lindström Thorvaldsen G8 Lillehammer Skiklub

114 Sigurd Sandbakken M10 Roterud IL

102 Henrik Krogsveen G8 Lillehammer Skiklub

108 Ludvig Grøtterud G9 Lillehammer Skiklub

18:46:00 8 G8-10 107 Håkon Lillemo-thorud G9 Lillehammer Skiklub

104 Olav Øygarden G8 Lillehammer Skiklub

112 Erik Overrein Bakke M10 Rudsbygd IL

113 Sander Nørstegård-Richardsen M10 Søre Ål IL

103 Nils Jørstad Runering G8 Lillehammer skiklub

18:48:00 9 G8-10 109 Mantas Januska M10 Roterud IL

106 Trygve Dammen Bjerkreim G9 Lillehammer Skiklub

111 Endre Gisleberg Røed M10 Roterud IL

110 Sverre Floberghagen Alver M10 Søre Ål IL

18:50:00 10 J8-10 118 Lotta Overrein Bakke J8 Rudsbygd IL

130 Emelie Høva  Vognild K10 Lillehammer Skiklub

125 Alma Kolstad Rønning K10 Lillehammer Skiklub

121 Alma Gjermundshaug-Mørkve J9 Lillehammer Skiklub

126 Tilde Holmbakken K10 Lillehammer skiklubb

116 Sarah Juell Nåvik J8 Lillehammer Skiklub

18:52:00 11 J8-10 120 Ida Moldegård-Kolstad J8 Søre Ål IL

119 Sara Storlien J8 Lillehammer Skiklub

123 Ida Bergman K10 Lillehammer Skiklub

129 Elena Samoukovic K10

127 Astrid-Johanne Lohnbakken Granseth K10 Søre ål il

18:54:00 12 J8-10 124 Mia Rindal K10 Søre Ål

128 Ella Johnsen K10 Roterud IL

117 Ingrid-Helena Lohnbakken Granseth J8 Søre ål il

122 Nikoline Brenne Pettersen J9 Lillehammer Skiklub

115 Asta Isabel Kershaw J8 Lillehammer skiklub



Klokkeslett Heat Klasse Startnr. Navn Alder Klubb

19:00:00 13 G11-12 135 Peder B Frank M12

142 William Brekke Johnsen M11 Rinna IL

150 Matheo Sunde M11 Søre Ål IL

140 Johan Krogsveen M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

144 Fredrik L Sponberg M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

136 Sigve Ø Berg M12

19:02:00 14 G11-12 147 Even Kjøs M11 Søre Ål IL

146 Matheus Langseth M11 Søre Ål IL

139 Eirik Lillemo-Thorud M12 Lillehammer Skiklub

141 Olai Gjermundshaug-Mørkve M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

138 Henrik Stange M12 Søre Ål IL

151 Aati Onni Otava Hurskainen M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

19:04:00 15 G11-12 137 Eirik Moldegård-Kolstad M12 Søre Ål IL

148 Petter Paalerud Gjone M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

133 Mattis Tyrom M12 Søre Ål IL

134 Sigve Øfsteng Berg M12 Lillehammer Skiklub

155 Kristian Øygarden M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

152 Markus Stenmyren Trøseid M11 Vingrom IL

19:06:00 16 G11-12 143 Gunnar Melbø M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

131 Sondre Sinnes M12 Lillehammer Skiklub

149 Iver Overrein Bakke M11 Rudsbygd IL

132 Daniel Carlsson M12

145 Syver Sandberg Tistel M11 Lillehammer Skiklubb

19:08:00 17 J11-12 163 Sofie Husnes K11 Lillehammer Skiklub

162 Jenny Risheim Kvam K11 Søre Ål IL

165 Eva Mathea Kjernsholen K11 Lillehammer skiklubb

161 Marie Teigen-Dugstad K11 Søre Ål

160 Mali Odlo Nystuen K12 Roterud IL

19:10:00 18 J11-12 156 Ane Rudi Sagbakken K12 Lillehammer skiklub

164 Hillevi Nordqvist K11 Lillehammer Skiklub

157 Mina Storlien K12 Lillehammer Skiklub

158 Lucy Skoglund K12 Lillehammer Skiklub



Klokkeslett Heat Klasse Startnr. Navn Alder Klubb

19:14:00 19 G11-12 148 Petter Paalerud Gjone M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

142 William Brekke Johnsen M11 Rinna IL

143 Gunnar Melbø M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

134 Sigve Øfsteng Berg M12 Lillehammer Skiklub

151 Aati Onni Otava Hurskainen M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

133 Mattis Tyrom M12 Søre Ål IL

19:16:00 20 G11-12 149 Iver Overrein Bakke M11 Rudsbygd IL

136 Sigve Ø Berg M12

138 Henrik Stange M12 Søre Ål IL

146 Matheus Langseth M11 Søre Ål IL

147 Even Kjøs M11

145 Syver Sandberg Tistel M11 Lillehammer Skiklubb

19:18:00 21 G11-12 135 Peder B Frank M12

152 Markus Stenmyren Trøseid M11 Vingrom IL

150 Matheo Sunde M11 Søre Ål IL

140 Johan Krogsveen M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

137 Eirik Moldegård-Kolstad M12 Søre Ål IL

144 Fredrik L Sponberg M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

19:20:00 22 G11-12 141 Olai Gjermundshaug-Mørkve M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

155 Kristian Øygarden M11 Lillehammer Skiklub

132 Daniel Carlsson M12

131 Sondre Sinnes M12 Lillehammer Skiklub

139 Eirik Lillemo-Thorud M12 Lillehammer Skiklub

19:22:00 23 J11-12 161 Marie Teigen-Dugstad K11 Søre Ål

165 Eva Mathea Kjernsholen K11 Lillehammer skiklubb

162 Jenny Risheim Kvam K11 Søre Ål IL

158 Lucy Skoglund K12 Lillehammer Skiklub

160 Mali Odlo Nystuen K12 Roterud IL

19:24:00 24 J11-12 157 Mina Storlien K12 Lillehammer Skiklub

156 Ane Rudi Sagbakken K12 Lillehammer skiklub

164 Hillevi Nordqvist K11 Lillehammer Skiklub

163 Sofie Husnes K11 Lillehammer Skiklub



Klokkeslett Heat Klasse Startnr. Navn Alder Klubb

19:26:00 25 G13-14 173 Emil Rosenborg Marstein M14 Roterud IL

166 Oliver Sinnes M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

168 Brage Rudi Sagbakken M14 Lillehammer skiklub

167 Trygve Kittelsen M14 Søre Ål IL

170 Eirik Haugen Solberg M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

176 Iver Risheim Kvam M13 Søre Ål IL

19:28:00 26 G13-14 174 Mathias Benno M13 Vingrom IL

172 Alex John Skoglund M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

171 Lenni Veikko Viljami Hurskainen M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

175 William Lohnbakken Granseth M13 Søre ål il

169 Sondre Smogeli Opsann M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

188 Otto Hessedahl Kjærulff M16

19:30:00 27 J13-14 185 Oda Sandbakken K13 Roterud IL

178 Mari Kittelsen K13 Søre Ål IL

186 Linnea L’abée-Lund K13 Lillehammer Skiklub

177 Anna Husnes K14 Lillehammer Skiklub

182 Tiril Henrikke Johnsen K13 Roterud IL

180 Lisa Bergman K13 Lillehammer Skiklub

19:32:00 28 J13-14 187 Astrid Hessedahl Kjærulff K13

181 Mathea Langseth K13 Søre Ål IL

179 Sigrid H. Vågsether K13 Søre Ål IL

184 Sara Nørstegård-Richardsen K13 Søre Ål Idrettslag

183 Karoline Selbæk K13 Søre Ål IL

19:34:00 29 G11-12

Finale

19:36:00 30 G11-12

Plassering



Klokkeslett Heat Klasse Startnr. Navn Alder Klubb

19:38:00 31 G11-12

19:40:00 32 G11-12

19:42:00 33 J11

Finale

19:44:00 34 J11

Plassering

19:46:00 35 G13-14 168 Brage Rudi Sagbakken M14 Lillehammer skiklub

175 William Lohnbakken Granseth M13 Søre ål il

173 Emil Rosenborg Marstein M14 Roterud IL

167 Trygve Kittelsen M14 Søre Ål IL

166 Oliver Sinnes M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

176 Iver Risheim Kvam M13 Søre Ål IL

19:48:00 36 G13-14 170 Eirik Haugen Solberg M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

174 Mathias Benno M13 Vingrom IL

169 Sondre Smogeli Opsann M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

171 Lenni Veikko Viljami Hurskainen M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

172 Alex John Skoglund M14 Lillehammer Skiklub

188 Otto Hessedahl Kjærulff M16



Klokkeslett Heat Klasse Startnr. Navn Alder Klubb

19:50:00 37 J13-14 181 Mathea Langseth K13 Søre Ål IL

184 Sara Nørstegård-Richardsen K13 Søre Ål Idrettslag

182 Tiril Henrikke Johnsen K13 Roterud IL

179 Sigrid H. Vågsether K13 Søre Ål IL

177 Anna Husnes K14 Lillehammer Skiklub

187 Astrid Hessedahl Kjærulff K13

19:52:00 38 J13-14 178 Mari Kittelsen K13 Søre Ål IL

186 Linnea L’abée-Lund K13 Lillehammer Skiklub

180 Lisa Bergman K13 Lillehammer Skiklub

183 Karoline Selbæk K13 Søre Ål IL

185 Oda Sandbakken K13 Roterud IL

19:58:00 39 G13-14

Finale

20:00:00 40 G13-14

Plassering

20:02:00 41 J13-14

Finale

20:04:00 42 J13-14

Plassering


